
LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES TO THE POST OF ANGANWADI WORKER 
(DIRECT ENGAGEMENT FOR BHARATPUR-- ICDS PROJECT, MURSHIDABAD 

SL NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Notice No: 227/1CD/BH-I Date: 06.12.2022 

ROLL NO 

31800062 

31800052 

31800219 

31800095 

31800355 

31800096 

31800090 

31800444 

31800505 

31800403 

NAME OF THE SELECTED 
CANDIDATES 

MAUSUMI PAUL 

PRITI SAHA 

MONDIRA RAJAK 

SUSMITA METE MAJHI 

RINKI PRADHAN 

RUMKI BITTEL 

MAINA PATUA 

SUKLA PATUA 

TANUSRI PATUA 

SHILA PATUYA 

SELECTED 

Carpna 

UNDER 
CATEGORY 

OBC-B 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Murshidabad 
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